**** PLEASE NOTE:

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

DATE PRI NTED: 08/ 06/ 10

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2220611 PRQJIECTORS & SCANNER

BUYER. JAERI ELLIS

880-67-090830 PRQAIECTOR, AS FOLLOWE:
LCD PRQJECTOR,

STEWART STAFFI NG SUPPORT
BRAND: NEC TECHNOLOG ES

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC D/ B/ A
BRAND: | NFOCUS

MJULTI MEDI A SERVI CES
BRAND:  SANYO

XEROX AUDI O VI SUAL SOLUTI ONS
BRAND: NEC

J H COLLIER I NC
BRAND: NEC

TECHXTEND
BRAND: NEC

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: NEC

KELLY M REILY D)B/ A | TC SALES
BRAND: NEC

TECHNICAL & SCI ENTIFI C
BRAND: NEC

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND: NEC

W B HUNT CO | NC
BRAND:

GLOBAL GCN ED SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND: NEC

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND: EXACT

QUI LL CORPORATI ON
BRAND: NEC
SEE BID

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 08/06/ 10

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

Uumm

EA

EA
NP905
EA
1 N3114
EA
PLC- XU355
EA
NP905
EA
NP905
EA
NP905
EA
NP905
EA
NP905
EA
N19905
EA
NP905

EA

EA
NP905

EA
NP905

L
$ 1, 200.
$ 1, 289.

1, 295.
$ 1,328.
$ 1, 331.
$ 1, 390.
$ 1,429.
$ 1, 450.
$ 1,451.
$ 1, 496.
$ 1, 520.
$ 1, 531.
$ 1, 595.
$ 1, 596.
$ 1,598.

* Kk kk

00000

00000

00000

00000

88000

00000

51000

00000

00000

77000

48000

40000

00000

00000

89000



00002

00003

880-67-090830 PRQJIECTOR, AS FOLLOWS
PRQJECTOR, DLP

205-41- 053527

STEWART
BRAND:

STAFFI NG SUPPORT
OPTOVA

J H COLLI ER I NC

BRAND:

OPTOVA

TECHXTEND

BRAND:

OPTOVA

W B HUNT CO | NC

BRAND:

XEROX AUDI O VI SUAL SOLUTI ONS
OPTOVA

BRAND:

DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND:

OPTOVA TECHNOLOGY

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

BRAND:

OPTOVA

TECHNI CAL & SCI ENTI FI C

BRAND:

OPTOVA

MJULTI MEDI A SERVI CES

BRAND:

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO

BRAND:

GLOBAL GOV _ED SOLUTI ONS | NC

BRAND:

OPTOVA

EXACT

OPTOVA

QUI LL CORPCRATI ON

BRAND:
SEE BID

KELLY M REILY D/B/ A | TC SALES

BRAND:

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC D/ B/ A

BRAND:

SCANNER,

OPTOVA

OPTOVA

OPTOVA

COWPUTER, HANDHELD

STEWART STAFFI NG SUPPORT
BRAND: MOTORCLA
COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

KELLY M REILY D)B/ A | TC SALES
BRAND: MOTORCLA

TECHXTEND

BRAND: MOTORCLA

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA

EA
TX1080
EA
TX1080
EA
TX1080
EA
EA
TX1080
EA
TX1080
EA
TX1080
EA
TX1080
EA
TX1080
EA
EA
TX1080

EA
TX1080

EA
TX1080

EA
TX1080
EA

EA $
MC3190- RL4AS12EQU

EA

EA $
MC3190- RL4AS12EQU

EA
MC3190

$

$

1, 500.

1, 599.

1, 638.

1, 639.

1, 640.

1, 652.

1,677.

1, 711.

1, 755.

1, 830.

1, 831.

1,879.

1, 890.

1, 907.

1, 991.

1, 100.

1,129.

1, 326.

1, 400.

00000

27000

00000

00000

00000

49000

66000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

55000

00000

00000

31000

35000

00000



GLOBAL GOV _ED SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND: MOTOROLA

W B HUNT CO | NC
BRAND:

QUI LL CORPCRATI ON
BRAND:

VI BEZ ENTERTAI NMENT TECH CO
BRAND: EXACT

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA $
MC3190RL5S12EQU

EA

L

L

$

$

1, 439. 33000

1, 441. 31000

1, 443. 00000

1, 490. 00000



